PLACE

u b WN

TEAM NAME
Northeastern High School
Kennedy High School
Dayton Christian High School
Tri-Village High School
Hiland High School

CITY
Springfield
Warren
Miamisburg
New Madison
Berlin

OHSAA Spirit State Championship

December 14, 2024
DIV VI/VII
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Leading Band Chant & Fight Song
44.67 39.13
38.50 39.70
40.70 37.33
38.13 36.40
39.37 33.17

SuB
TOTAL
83.80
78.20
78.03
74.53
72.53

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
83.80
78.20
78.03
74.53
72.53




